
HOE	MATARIKI	2017

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
27 Taniwha	Wahinez Taniwha	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	18km	Open	Women 1:28:26:49 1
18 Taniwha	Tigers	Black Taniwha	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:30:18:22 2
62 Pineula	Greyman	Mixed Pineula W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:30:40:73 3
10 Mixed	Friiters Kaihoe	o	Ngati	Rehia	Trust W6	18km	Master	Mixed 1:31:22:26 4
26 Hei	Matariki Parihaka	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	18km	Open	Women 1:31:35:31 5
20 Team	Tamahiti Tamaki	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:31:57:55 6
21 Onu	Toa Orakei	Water	Sports W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:35:45:80 7
63 Greyman	Mixed	 Pineula W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:36:02:58 8
24 Miti	Opens Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	18km	Open	Women 1:36:16:08 9
11 Tnt	Mixed Waitakere	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	18km	Master	Mixed 1:36:46:67 10
23 Taniwha	Roto	Wahinez Taniwha	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	18km	Open	Women 1:37:19:43 11
22 Team	Sweet	Az Aratika	Water	Sports	Club W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:37:57:82 12
25 Gogosina Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	18km	Open	Women 1:41:46:02 13
4 Hinemalas Ruamata	Waka	Ama	Club W6	18km	Senior	Master	Women 1:42:23:14 14
6 Te	Taitokerau	Gmw Kaihoe	o	Ngati	Rehia	Trust W6	18km	Golden	Master	Women 1:42:54:39 15
3 Kuki	Wahinez Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	18km	Master	Women 1:43:25:66 16
2 Mama	Majic Te	Paerangi	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	18km	Master	Women 1:44:59:14 17
29 Dargaville	Wahines Hikuwai	O	Kaipara	Waka	Ama	Club	Inc W6	18km	Open	Women 1:48:27:85 18

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
27 Taniwha	Wahinez Taniwha	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	18km	Open	Women 1:28:26:49 1
26 Hei	Matariki Parihaka	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	18km	Open	Women 1:31:35:31 2
24 Miti	Opens Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	18km	Open	Women 1:36:16:08 3
23 Taniwha	Roto	Wahinez Taniwha	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	18km	Open	Women 1:37:19:43 4
25 Gogosina Mitamitaga	o	le	Pasefika	Va'a-alo	Canoe	Club W6	18km	Open	Women 1:41:46:02 5
29 Dargaville	Wahines Hikuwai	O	Kaipara	Waka	Ama	Club	Inc W6	18km	Open	Women 1:48:27:85 6

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
18 Taniwha	Tigers	Black Taniwha	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:30:18:22 1
62 Pineula	Greyman	Mixed Pineula W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:30:40:73 2
20 Team	Tamahiti Tamaki	Outrigger	Canoe	Club W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:31:57:55 3
21 Onu	Toa Orakei	Water	Sports W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:35:45:80 4
63 Greyman	Mixed	 Pineula W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:36:02:58 5
22 Team	Sweet	Az Aratika	Water	Sports	Club W6	18km	Open	Mixed 1:37:57:82 6

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
3 Kuki	Wahinez Cook	Islands	Outriggers	Association W6	18km	Master	Women 1:43:25:66 1
2 Mama	Majic Te	Paerangi	Waka	Ama	Inc W6	18km	Master	Women 1:44:59:14 2

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
10 Mixed	Friiters Kaihoe	o	Ngati	Rehia	Trust W6	18km	Master	Mixed 1:31:22:26 1
11 Tnt	Mixed Waitakere	Outrigger	Canoe	Club	Inc W6	18km	Master	Mixed 1:36:46:67 2

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
4 Hinemalas Ruamata	Waka	Ama	Club W6	18km	Senior	Master	Women 1:42:23:14 1

WAKA	NUMBER TEAM	NAME CLUB	NAME DIVISION TIME PLACING
6 Te	Taitokerau	Gmw Kaihoe	o	Ngati	Rehia	Trust W6	18km	Golden	Master	Women 1:42:54:39 1

ALL	TEAMS

PER	DIVISION

RACE	1	-	Senior	Womens	and	Mixed	-	18kms


